External Case Explosive Output Reference
dimensions material environment connection
applications
M12 x 1 Stainless steel - Shielded halogen FSQ.A.3/A01/2MT/HF
free cable
PG 13,5 AISI 303 Stainless steel Yes Shielded halogen FSQ.A.2/B03/2MT/HF/C Ex
free cable
PG 13,5 AISI 303 Stainless steel Yes Silicone cable FSQ.A.2/B01/1MT/C Ex

Cable Type
Special Applications
Product Description Ordering Key
Electrical specifications
Contacts 3 2
Max switching voltage 500 Vac 250 Vac
Max switching current 0,5 A 3 A
Max switching power 10 VA 100 VA
Operating distance
Magnetic Units CL.10 CL.11 CL.18 CL.20/S1 CL.20/S3 CL.23 CL.31 CL.90
FSQ.A.3/A01/2MT/HF 9 23 7 18 17 13 23 -
FSQ.A.2/B03/2MT/HF/C 8 30
FSQ.A.2/B01/1MT/C 8 30
FSQ.A.2/B04/1MT/C - - - - 8 - - 30
• Cylindrical case
• Stainless steel or AISI303 stainless steel body
• M12 or PG 13,5 diameter
• NO, output functions